How Column Moving Works

Moving allows you to rearrange the columns on a specific panel.

1. From User drop down menu, select Profile to open User Profile screen.
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2. Navigate to Preferences Tab > Dashboard and enable the 'EN able Column Moving' option, then click the Save toolbar
button.
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3. Click the column header you want to move. Drag then drop it to its new order.

Original Column Layout:
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After Moving:
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Company Name
Master Applance Company
Kyle Home Applance Center
High Design & Mig

Dutch House Furniture.
Affordable Applance, Inc

CAM Furniture Wholesales, Inc.
Lk Home Collection
Furnicure Place

Home Dealers

B&M Designs
LaK Home Collection
Master Appliance Company
Kyle Home Applance Center
HY Fine Furnishings

Master Appliance Company
Appliance Direct, Inc,

Kyle Home Applance Center
Kyle Home Applance Center
B&M Designs

Order Number

GINV-10002
s10173
st10016
st10011
st10m7
st10019
st1008
st10020
st10021
si1016
s.10062
253

Order Total
52187083
$1501000
$1208052
$1925000
$1785280
s155150

532815

$201.00

s504.91
$8107,11895

Amount Due

50.00
$659760.85
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